EPC 1-4 * All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Fanless
CRT/LCD/TV
Eden
Ethernet
32-bit PCI
 AC-Link
16-bit ISA

PCI master and ISA buses expansion
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Quick installation guide
Manual, driver and Utility CD
Standard
STX88602VEA-400 VIA Eden 400MHz CPU with CRT/LCD, Fast
Ethernet (RTL8100C) and AC-link interface
STX88602VEA-667 VIA Eden 667MHz CPU with CRT/LCD, Fast
Ethernet (RTL8100C) and AC-link interface
STX88602VEA-800E VIA Eden 800MHz CPU with CRT/LCD, Fast
Ethernet (RTL8100C) and AC-link interface
Optional
STX88602VEA-1GE VIA Eden 1GHz CPU with CRT/LCD, Fast
Ethernet(RTL8100C) and AC-Link interface
STB97101 5.25' Petit form factor Baseboard
STB86600 ATX form factor Baseboard
STB97100 5.25" Petit form factor Baseboard